
LET’S 
GO

DSLR YOUR IPHONE

ご使用になる前に必ずお読みください

一眼レフカメラの操作を、iPhoneへ。



Your world 
is about to 
change!

/miggo
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PICTARでiPhoneのカメラに革命を。

PICTARの世界へようこそ
iPhoneでの写真撮影に新たな世界が広がります。
miggo PICTARをお買い求めいただきありがとうございます。
これからのiPhoneの写真撮影で、楽しく更に多くの「お気に入り写
真」が増えていくことが我々の喜びです。
製品に関するご質問やご意見、その他ご提案や、素晴らしい写真の
シェアなど、お気軽にご連絡ください。
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step 1. 
PICTAR App
のダウンロード方法

App Store
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1. App Storeを起動します
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2.  PICTAR Appを検索します

Pictar
Miggo

FREE(1k)

PictarSearch

Details Reviews Related

iPhone
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3. PICTAR Appを
ダウンロードします 5



step 2. 
バッテリーの取付け方
1.

2.
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3.

4.

7



step 3. 
PICTARの取付け方

2.

押し込んで装着します3.

1.
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step 4. 
PICTAR APP
を起動します。
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step 5. 
ストラップの取付け方

2.

4.

1.

3.
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step 6. 
PICTARの外し方
1.

2.

3.
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Limited warranty
For more information: 
www.mymiggo.com/pictar

Write to us: 
info@mymiggo.com

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. 
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, 
       including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Changes or modifications not expressly approved by MyMiggo Ltd. 
could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

Developed and produced
 by Mymiggo Group LTD. 

Designed in UK / 
Made in China

Patent pending


